T85C5121-S3SIL Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

SERIES 85C
RAM SIZE 256 x 8
PROGRAM MEMORY TYPE Code RAM
PROGRAM MEMORY SIZE 16KB (16K x 8)
PERIPHERALS LED, POR, WDT
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 52-LCC (J-Lead)
OTHER NAMES T85C5121S3SIL
OSCILLATOR TYPE Internal
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
NUMBER OF I/O 14
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
EEPROM SIZE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 80C51 85C Microcontroller IC 8-Bit 16MHz 16KB (16K x 8) Code RAM 52-PLCC (19.15x19.15)
DATA CONVERTERS -
CORE SIZE 8-Bit
CORE PROCESSOR 80C51
CONNECTIVITY SmartCard, UART/USART
BASE PART NUMBER T85C5121
T85C5121-S3SIL
Part Number: T85C5121-S3SIL
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Product description IC MCU 8BIT 16KB CRAM 52PLCC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
T85C5121-S3SIL.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of T85C5121-S3SIL
T85C5121-S3SIL.pdf